Parent Survey 2023

Q1 The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the
yeatr.
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Strongly agree 15.52% 43
Agree 46.57% 129
Neither agree nor disagree 23.10% 64
Disagree 12.64% 35
Strongly disagree 2.17% 6
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Parent Survey 2023

Q2 There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school.
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Parent Survey 2023

Q3 The school curriculum engages my child in learning.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 16.25% 45
Agree 51.99% 144
Neither agree nor disagree 23.10% 64
Disagree 7.22% 20
Strongly disagree 1.44% 4
TOTAL 277
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Parent Survey 2023

Q4 The school curriculum is appropriate
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Parent Survey 2023

Q5 The school’'s extra-curricular provision has a good range of
opportunities.
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Strongly agree 31.77% 88
Agree 41.88% 116
Neither agree nor disagree 15.52% 43
Disagree 8.30% 23
Strongly disagree 2.53% 7
TOTAL 277

5/21



Parent Survey 2023

Q6 The school lets me know how my child is doing.
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Strongly agree

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Strongly agree 25.99% 72
Agree 42.24% 117
Neither agree nor disagree 13.36% 37
Disagree 15.16% 42
Strongly disagree 3.25% 9
TOTAL 277

6/21



Parent Survey 2023

Q7 The school's assessment system is helping my child to progress.
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Parent Survey 2023

Q8 Feedback helps my child to know their next steps and how to progress.
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Strongly agree 20.58% 57
Agree 45.85% 127
Neither agree nor disagree 19.13% 53
Disagree 11.91% 33
Strongly disagree 2.53% 7
TOTAL 277
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Parent Survey 2023

Q9 | know how my child is progressing at school.
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Strongly agree 18.77% 52
Agree 44.77% 124
Neither agree nor disagree 18.05% 50
Disagree 14.80% 41
Strongly disagree 3.61% 10
TOTAL 277
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Parent Survey 2023

Q10 My child is making good progress at school.
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Strongly agree 16.97% 47
Agree 44.04% 122
Neither agree nor disagree 27.08% 75
Disagree 10.47% 29
Strongly disagree 1.44% 4
TOTAL 277
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Parent Survey 2023

Q11 | receive helpful information about my child’'s progress from Edulink.

Answered: 277  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 20.58% 57
Agree 42.96% 119
Neither agree nor disagree 18.05% 50
Disagree 16.25% 45
Strongly disagree 2.17% 6
TOTAL 277
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Parent Survey 2023

Q12 | learn valuable information about my child and their progress at
parents’ evening.

Answered: 277  Skipped: 0
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Strongly agree 20.94% 58
Agree 45.49% 126
Neither agree nor disagree 19.13% 53
Disagree 10.83% 30
Strongly disagree 3.61% 10
TOTAL 277
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Parent Survey 2023

Q13 | find online parents evenings practical.
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Strongly agree 24.91% 69
Agree 34.30% 95
Neither agree nor disagree 18.41% 51
Disagree 10.47% 29
Strongly disagree 11.91% 33
TOTAL 277

13/21



Parent Survey 2023

Q14 PREP is an important part of my child’s learning.
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Parent Survey 2023

Q15 My child receives the right amount of PREP.
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Strongly agree 6.86% 19
Agree 33.94% 94
Neither agree nor disagree 30.69% 85
Disagree 19.49% 54
Strongly disagree 9.03% 25
TOTAL 277
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Parent Survey 2023

Q16 | know how to help my child with their PREP.
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Strongly agree 9.03% 25
Agree 45.85% 127
Neither agree nor disagree 22.02% 61
Disagree 16.25% 45
Strongly disagree 6.86% 19
TOTAL 277
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Parent Survey 2023

Q17 | understand the difference between Edulink PREP and Wider PREP.
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Strongly agree 15.52% 43
Agree 48.01% 133
Neither agree nor disagree 13.72% 38
Disagree 16.97% 47
Strongly disagree 5.78% 16
TOTAL 277

17/21



Parent Survey 2023

Q18 PREP is marked and feedback is given to my child.
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Parent Survey 2023

Q19 The school has high expectations of what my child can achieve.
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Parent Survey 2023

Q21 If you wish to explain any of your answers, please do so here.
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